 Test Circuit
A(max) B(max) C(max) D(max) E(max) F(max) G(max) H(±1)
CTU07-49-400-21N 0.2~40 3.982 0.5 0.2 80 100 -0.005 8.3 20
CTU07-49-600-21P 0.015~60 3.995 0.2 0.015 140 100 -0.027 4.3 42
CTU07-49-101-21P 0.1~100 5.003 0.2 0.1 200 100 -0.148 2.8 68
CTU07-49-101-22P 0.05~100 4.001 0.1 0.05 315 100 -0.062 2.3 89
CTU07-49-101-31N 0.05~100 9.992 1 0.05 360 100 -0.630 25.0 18
CTU07-49-151-31N 0.15~150 9.968 0.5 0.15 660 100 -0.290 15.0 42
CTU07-49-201-31N 0.1~200 9.958 0.5 0.1 950 100 -0.330 11.0 67
CTU07-49-251-31N 0.075~250 9.968 0.5 0.075 1100 100 -0.143 8.7 77
   IR : Rated Current    1. Frequency band :50Hz~60Hz.
   Vout: Output voltage.    2. Operating temperature: -25℃~80℃.
   Acc.Class: Accuracy class.    3. All current ,voltage refer to rms value.
   Imin: Min. detecting current which remains linearity.    4. RoHS compliant.